

## Doug Dvorak To Boldly Go Where No Sales Coach Has Gone Before

**Chicago, Illinois, November 1, 2021:** Throughout his illustrious career, world renowned sales coach Doug Dvorak has stressed the importance of scaling new heights. As a cancer survivor who has climbed Mt. Kilimanjaro, you might think there are not any heights left for him to scale. You'd be wrong.

In early 2024, Dvorak will complete his own space odyssey as one of the first group of passengers on a <u>World View</u> stratospheric balloon as it passes through the ozone layer to a height of over 100,000 ft above the Grand Canyon.

Throughout the year, World View will provide eight passengers per launch a stratospheric perspective of the Earth that few people have ever seen. Its spaceport locations, in order of projected opening date, include: the Grand Canyon, the Great Barrier Reef, the Serengeti, Aurora Borealis, the Amazon, the Giza Pyramids, and the Great Wall of China.

Dvorak and his fellow travelers will rise nearly 23 miles into the stratosphere under a zero-pressure stratospheric balloon in a pressurized space capsule. That is four times higher than a commercial airline flight.

Once there, they will gently float for hours to experience the Earth's curvature and the darkness of space before returning to the planet's surface. From this vantage point, participants will witness the fragility of Earth and appreciate the planet without borders.

"As World View says, 'this is not just a joyride.' It's much more important than that and I'm honored to have the opportunity to see our planet from unprecedented new heights." said Dvorak. "I'm sure it will have a profound impact on me and my ability to impact people with my presentations and trainings after I return."

In the meantime, you can learn more about Doug Dvorak and The Sales Coaching Institute by visiting <u>salescoach.us</u> or contacting him directly at (847) 241-4860.

About Doug Dvorak: Doug Dvorak is a master certified sales trainer and motivational keynote speaker who is one of the most well-traveled working today having presented in over 100 countries around the world. Dvorak is a Certified Speaking Professional and a member of several prestigious speaker organizations.

Company: Doug Dvorak

Address: 1061 W. 16th St. #306

City: Chicago State: Illinois Zip: 60608

Phone: (847) 241-4860